



Vogt Verbindungstechnik

Anschlagmaschinen

für Kabelschuhe und Flachsteckhülsen
mit Isolation in Bandform

Presses automatiques

pour cosses de câble à sertir et clips
femelle plats pré-isolés sur bande

All-automatic applicator

for solderless terminals and insulated
flat receptacles

3985 NCA100

0,5-6 mm²
(AWG 22-10)
elektropneumatisch
pneumatique-électrique
pneumatic-electric



3985 NCM100

0,5-6 mm²
(AWG 22-10)
elektrisch
électrique
electric



Die Litze muss vor der Anpressung abisoliert sein. Die Steuerung erfolgt elektrisch.

Le fil doit être dénudé avant le sertissage. Avec commande électrique.

The insulation has to be stripped before fastening. Electric control.

Die Pressung: pneumatisch elektrisch

Sertissage: pneumatique électrique

Pressing: pneumatic electric

Technische Daten:

3985 NCA100 **3985 NCM100**

Spécifications techniques:

3985 NCA100 **3985 NCM100**

Technical specifications:

3985 NCA100 **3985 NCM100**

Betriebsdruck: 6 bar –
Betriebsspannung: 220 V 220 V
Pressdruckkraft: 11000 N 11000 N
Luftverbrauch: 3,3 Ltr. –
Leistung: 1000 Stk/h 850 Stk/h
pro Rolle: 1500 Stk. 1500 Stk.
Gewicht: 25 kg 40 kg

Pression de service: 6 bars –
Service voltage: 220 V 220 V
Force de pression: 11000 N 11000 N
Consommation d'air: 3,3 Ltr. –
Rendement: 1000 pcs/h 850 pcs/h
Rouleau à: 1500 pcs 1500 pcs
Poids: 25 kg 40 kg

Operating pressure: 6 bar –
Service voltage: 220 V 220 V
Pressing force: 11000 N 11000 N
Air consumption: 3,3 Ltr. –
Output: 1000 pcs/h 850 pcs/h
Rolls of: 1500 pcs each 1500 pcs each
Weight: 25 kg 40 kg

Abmessungen:

Breite: 290 mm 360 mm
Tiefe: 320 mm 260 mm
Höhe: 420 mm 350 mm

Dimensions:

Largeur: 290 mm 360 mm
Profondeur: 320 mm 260 mm
Hauteur: 420 mm 350 mm

Dimensions:

Width: 290 mm 360 mm
Depth: 320 mm 260 mm
Height: 420 mm 350 mm

Bestellbeispiel:
Exemple de commande:
Example of order:
3985 NCA100